RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:  25-Fri

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: FAST Division: ALL

Judge: Courtney Moore

1 24 24093 Chief Golden Retriever Connor Fuqua
2 24 24092 Sweetness! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
3 20 20088 Groot Border Collie Denise Maggard
4 20 20087 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
5 20 20080 Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Dettman
6 20 20078 Nova Border Collie Marcy Sepulveda
7 20 20074 Rey Border Collie Denise Maggard
8 20 20072 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
9 20 20070 The Boss Border Collie Steve Moon

10 20 20068 CoolBeans Border Collie Amy Tanler

11 20 20067 Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
12 20 20105 Toast Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
13 20 20075 Tonic Catahoula Leopard Dog  Amy Gloman

14 20 20107 Poppi Golden Retriever Lora Seale

15 20 20010 Flynn Australian Shepherd Steve Moon

16 20 20104 Echo All American Dog Katie Turnbull

17 20 20077 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns

18 20 20024 Penny Border Collie Maya Fuqua

19 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd Suzanne Pindar
20 20 20021 Molly Border Collie Lora Seale
21 20 20018 Dibs Border Collie Terri Moyers
22 20 20050 Sadie All American Dog Robin Ohlhausen
23 20 20098 Shine Golden Retriever Steffi Trott
24 16 16063 Sculy Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
25 16 16061 LilB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
26 16 16060 Sunny Poodle (Miniature) Michael Kemp
27 16 16058 Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler
28 16 16102 Cheddar Brittany John Kipp
29 16 16059 Rain All American Dog Brian Owen
30 16 16109 Wave Border Collie Steve Stochaj
31 16 16035 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler
32 16 16096 Sequel Australian Shepherd Suzanne Pindar
33 16 16045 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels
34 16 16036 Amethyst All American Dog Jessica Behles
35 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd Nancy Carson
36 16 16095 Viva Australian Shepherd Tracee Keyes
37 16 16014 Bingo Australian Shepherd Leslie Goncharoff
38 12 12056 Charlotte Cocker Spaniel Carolee Douglas
39 12 12053 Tylt Shetland Sheepdog Ellen Rowe
4/20/2025

40 12 12028
41 12 12002
42 08 08094
43 04 04027

Groovy
Puffin
Flash

Winslow

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Suzanne Pindar
Deborah Caskey
Kathleen Oswald
Vicki Telles

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Courtney Moore

44 24
45 20
46 20
47 20
48 20
49 20
50 20
51 20
52 20
53 20
54 20
55 20
56 20
57 20
58 20
59 20
60 20
61 20
62 20
63 16
64 16
65 16
66 16
67 16
68 16
69 16
70 16
71 16
72 16
73 16
74 16
75 16
76 16
77 16
78 12
79 12
80 12
81 12

24092*
20091*
20088*
20087*
20086*
20082*
20080*
20078*
20077*
20075*
20074
20072*
20069*
20067*
20012*
20011*
20008*
20098*
20050*
16066*
16064*
16063*
16062*
16061*
16060*
16058*
16007*
16109*
16108*
16095*
16044*
16039*
16037*
16035*
12055*
12054*
12053*
12029*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

Sweetness!
Maze
Groot
Logan
Arizona
Keen
Solar
Nova
Shade
Tonic
Rey
Lenny
VooDoo
Kit
Juniper
Defy
Avalanche
Shine
Sadie
Melbe
Snap
Scully
Jezebel
Lil B
Sunny
Mick
Missoula
Wave
Willing
Viva
Pumpkin
Olive
Dolce
Coupe
Dare!
Samwise
Tylt

Jeannie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Catahoula Leopard Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

PREM

Laurence Laudicina
Kim Fuqua

Denise Maggard
Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Kim Fuqua

Robin Dettman
Marcy Sepulveda
Linda Johns

Amy Gloman
Denise Maggard
Barbara Petersen
Kim Fuqua

Kyle Schumacher
Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Emily Russell Levy
Steffi Trott

Robin Ohlhausen
Linda Wallace Kipp
Terri Moyers

Ellen Rowe
Coleen Andrews
Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp
Peggy Chandler
Tamara Stimatze
Steve Stochaj
Steve Stochaj
Tracee Keyes
Tessa Caldarella
Tripp Bennett
Akitsu Kimoto
Chuck Chandler
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson

Ellen Rowe

Vicki Wilson
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82 04 04027* Winslow

Class:

JWW Division:

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Judge: Courtney Moore

PREM

Vicki Telles

83 24 24092* Sweetness! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
84 20 20091* Maze Border Collie Kim Fuqua

85 20 20088* Groot Border Collie Denise Maggard
86 20 20087* Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
87 20 20086* Arizona Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
88 20 20083* Rivs Border Collie Coleen Andrews
89 20 20082* Keen Border Collie Kim Fuqua

90 20 20080* Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Dettman
91 20 20078* Nova Border Collie Marcy Sepulveda
92 20 20077* Shade Border Collie Linda Johns

93 20 20075* Tonic Catahoula Leopard Dog  Amy Gloman

94 20 20074* Rey Border Collie Denise Maggard
95 20 20069* VooDoo Border Collie Kim Fuqua

96 20 20068* Cool Beans Border Collie Amy Tanler

97 20 20067* Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
98 20 20012* Juniper Border Collie Emily Russell Levy
99 20 20011* Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
100 20 20008* Avalanche Border Collie Emily Russell Levy
101 20 20098* Shine Golden Retriever Steffi Trott

102 20 20050* Sadie All American Dog Robin Ohlhausen
103 20 20047* Force Belgian Malinois Cindy Tracy

104 16 16066* Melbe Border Collie Linda Wallace Kipp
105 16 16064* Snap Shetland Sheepdog Terri Moyers

106 16 16063* Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

107 16 16062* Jezebel Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews
108 16 16061* LiB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

109 16 16060* Sunny Poodle (Miniature) Michael Kemp
110 16 16007* Missoula Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
111 16 16109* Wave Border Collie Steve Stochaj
112 16 16095* Viva Australian Shepherd Tracee Keyes
113 16 16036* Amethyst All American Dog Jessica Behles
114 16 16035* Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler
115 12 12055* Dare! Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Coombs
116 12 12054* Samwise All American Dog Vicki Wilson

117 12 12053* Tylt Shetland Sheepdog Ellen Rowe

118 12 12029* Jeannie Border Collie Vicki Wilson

119 04 04027* Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore
120 24 24093 Chief
121 24 24092 Sweetness!
122 24 24C110 Khloe

4/20/2025

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog

Connor Fuqua
Laurence Laudicina

Keslyn Kampschroeder

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12

20091
20089
20087
20086
20085
20082
20081
20080
20078
20077
20074
20070
20067
20107
20106
20104
20088
20075
20072
20069
20068
20050
20048
20047
20046
16066
16064
16063
16061
16060
16058
16102
16059
16109
16049
16045
16044
16043
16039
16038
16037
16035
16033
16095
12056
12055
12054

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

Maze
Ocho
Logan
Arizona
Gunner
Keen
Uno
Solar
Nova
Shade
Rey
The Boss
Kit
Poppi
Rush
Echo
Groot
Tonic
Lenny
VooDoo
Cool Beans
Sadie
Juice
Force
Ozzy
Melbe
Snap
Scully
Lil B
Sunny
Mick
Cheddar
Rain
Wave
Finn
Daisy
Pumpkin
Tres
Olive
Rocket
Dolce
Coupe
Zia

Viva
Charlotte
Dare!

Samwise

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature American Shep
Brittany

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber
Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Carla Gonzales
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber
Robin Dettman
Marcy Sepulveda
Linda Johns
Denise Maggard
Steve Moon

Kyle Schumacher
Lora Seale

Carla Gonzales
Katie Turnbull
Denise Maggard
Amy Gloman
Barbara Petersen
Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler
Robin Ohlhausen
Lydia Sharp
Cindy Tracy

Gail Feeley
Linda Wallace Kipp
Terri Moyers
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp
Peggy Chandler
John Kipp

Brian Owen
Steve Stochaj
Carla Gonzales
Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Amy Tanler
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua
Akitsu Kimoto
Chuck Chandler
Betsy Huber

Tracee Keyes

Cocker Spaniel Carolee Douglas

Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Coombs

All American Dog Vicki Wilson
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Class:

12
12
12
12
08
08
04

12053
12030
12029
12028
08031
08094
04027

Tylt
Allie
Jeannie
Groovy
Spark
Flash

Winslow

JWW Division:

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

Ellen Rowe
Ellen Rowe
Vicki Wilson
Suzanne Pindar
Margaret Weigle
Kathleen Oswald
Vicki Telles

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24093
24092
20091
20089
20087
20086
20085
20082
20081
20080
20078
20077
20075
20074
20070
20069
20068
20067
20107
20106
20088
20050
20048
20047
20046
16066
16064
16063
16061
16060
16059
16058
16102
16101
16100
16109
16049

4/20/2025

Chief
Sweetness!
Maze
Ocho
Logan
Arizona
Gunner
Keen
Uno
Solar
Nova
Shade
Tonic
Rey
The Boss
VooDoo
Cool Beans
Kit
Poppi
Rush!
Groot
Sadie
Juice
Force
Ozzy
Melbe
Snap
Scully
Lil B
Sunny
Rain
Mick
Cheddar
Pancetta
Brixi
Wave

Finn

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Connor Fuqua
Laurence Laudicina
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber

Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Carla Gonzales
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber
Robin Dettman
Marcy Sepulveda
Linda Johns

Amy Gloman
Denise Maggard
Steve Moon

Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Lora Seale

Carla Gonzales
Denise Maggard
Robin Ohlhausen
Lydia Sharp
Cindy Tracy

Gail Feeley

Linda Wallace Kipp
Terri Moyers
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp

Brian Owen

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Brittany

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

John Kipp
Elizabeth Jansen
Judy Whitehead
Steve Stochaj

Carla Gonzales

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
04

16045
16044
16043
16040
16039
16038
16037
16035 Coupe
16033 Zia

12056 Charlotte
12055
12054
12053
12030
12029
12028
08031
04027

Daisy
Pumpkin
Tres
Luci
Olive
Rocket

Dolce

Dare!
Samwise
Tylt

Allie
Jeannie
Groovy
Spark

Winslow

STD Division:

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
OPN

Judge: Courtney Moore

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12

20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
16100
16007
16005
16108
16097
12001

Juniper
Defy
Flynn
Blaze
Avalanche
Brixi
Missoula
Habit
Willing
Indy
Bode

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

OPN

Judge: Courtney Moore

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12

24C110 Khloe
20105
20104
20072
20010
20009
20008
16007
16005
16108
16095
12002

Toast
Echo
Lenny
Flynn
Blaze
Avalanche
Missoula
Habit
Willing
Viva

Puffin

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

All American Dog
Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Amy Tanler
Heather Pfeiffer
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua
Akitsu Kimoto
Chuck Chandler
Betsy Huber
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson
Ellen Rowe
Ellen Rowe
Vicki Wilson
Suzanne Pindar
Margaret Weigle
Vicki Telles

Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Steve Moon
Glenda Laird
Emily Russell Levy
Judy Whitehead
Tamara Stimatze
Kathleen Oswald
Steve Stochaj
Glenda Laird

Terry Gray

Keslyn Kampschroeder
Kyle Schumacher
Katie Turnbull
Barbara Petersen
Steve Moon
Glenda Laird
Emily Russell Levy
Tamara Stimatze
Kathleen Oswald
Steve Stochaj
Tracee Keyes

Deborah Caskey
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255 12 12001 Bode

All American Dog

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Courtney Moore

256 20 20105 Toast Border Collie

257 20 20023 Larry Australian Shepherd
258 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd
259 20 20021 Molly Border Collie

260 20 20020 Copy Australian Shepherd
261 20 20019 Kenai Siberian Husky
262 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog
263 16 16014 Bingo Australian Shepherd
264 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd
265 12 12016 Zazie Cocker Spaniel
266 12 12002 Puffin Shetland Sheepdog
Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Courtney Moore

267 20 20025 Dot Border Collie

268 20 20024 Penny Border Collie

269 20 20023 Larry Australian Shepherd
270 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd
271 20 20021 Molly Border Collie

272 20 20020 Copy Australian Shepherd
273 20 20019 Kenai Siberian Husky
274 20 20018 Dibs Border Collie

275 20 20017 Clark Border Collie

276 20 20012 Juniper Border Collie

277 20 20011 Defy Border Collie

278 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog
279 16 16097 Indy Australian Shepherd
280 16 16014 Bingo Australian Shepherd
281 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd
282 12 12016 Zazie Cocker Spaniel
Class: ISC S Division: EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20

24C110 Khloe
24093 Chief
24076
20091
20088
20087
20067 Kit
20105
20104
20098

Goose
Maze
Groot

Logan

Toast
Echo
Shine

4/20/2025

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Terry Gray

Kyle Schumacher
Heather Day Pfeiffer
Suzanne Pindar
Lora Seale

Robin Dettman
Sean Christopher
Terri Wilder

Leslie Goncharoff
Nancy Carson
Debra Lewis

Deborah Caskey

Kyle Schumacher
Maya Fuqua
Heather Day Pfeiffer
Suzanne Pindar
Lora Seale

Robin Dettman
Sean Christopher
Terri Moyers

Kyle Schumacher
Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Terri Wilder
Glenda Laird
Leslie Goncharoff
Nancy Carson

Debra Lewis

Keslyn Kampschroeder
Connor Fuqua

Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua

Denise Maggard

Kyle Schumacher

Kyle Schumacher

Kyle Schumacher
Katie Turnbull

Steffi Trott

Coleen Andrews
Marcy Sepulveda
Denise Maggard
Mary Weir
Kim Fuqua
Elizabeth Jansen

Terri Moyers

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

293 20 20083 Rivs Border Collie

294 20 20078 Nova Border Collie

295 20 20074 Rey Border Collie

296 20 20071 Gramm Border Collie

297 20 20069 VooDoo Border Collie

298 16 16101 Pancetta All American Dog
299 16 16064 Snap Shetland Sheepdog
300 16 16062 Jezebel

301 16 16044 Pumpkin All American Dog
302 16 16039 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
303 16 16038 Rocket Australian Shepherd
304 16 16036 Amethyst All American Dog
305 16 16007 Missoula Border Collie

306 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog
307 16 16005 Habit Shetland Sheepdog
308 12 08031 Spark Parson Russell Terrier
309 08 08013 Maverick Pug

Class: I1SCJ Division: EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
08

24C110 Khloe
24093 Chief
24076
20091
20088
20087 Logan
20067 Kit

20105
20104
20098
20083
20078
20074 Rey
20071
20069
20024
16101
16064
16062
16038
16036
16007
16006
16005
16003
08031
08013

Goose
Maze

Groot

Toast
Echo
Shine
Rivs

Nova

Gramm
VooDoo
Penny
Pancetta
Snap
Jezebel
Rocket
Amethyst
Missoula
Malygos
Habit
Daisy
Spark

Maverick

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Tessa Caldarella
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua
Jessica Behles
Tamara Stimatze
Terri Wilder
Kathleen Oswald
Margaret Weigle
Miki Moffitt

Keslyn Kampschroeder
Connor Fuqua
Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua
Denise Maggard
Kyle Schumacher
Kyle Schumacher
Kyle Schumacher
Katie Turnbull
Steffi Trott
Coleen Andrews
Marcy Sepulveda
Denise Maggard
Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua

Maya Fuqua
Elizabeth Jansen

Terri Moyers

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Maya Fuqua

Jessica Behles

Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
Shetland Sheepdog Terri Wilder
Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
Australian Shepherd Nancy Carson
Parson Russell Terrier ~ Margaret Weigle
Pug Miki Moffitt
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TRIAL: 26-Sat 42 20 20068 Cool Beans Border Collie Amy Tanler

43 20 20067 Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
RIN G N U MBER: 1 44 20 20105 Toast Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
Class: FAST Division: ALL 45 20 20075 Tonic Catahoula Leopard Dog  Amy Gloman
Jud ge: Courtn ey Moore 46 20 20107 Poppi Golden Retriever Lora Seale

47 20 20010 Flynn Australian Shepherd Steve Moon
1 04 04027 Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles 48 20 20009 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Glenda Laird
2 08 08094 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald 49 20 20104 Echo All American Dog Katie Tumbull
3 08 08013 Maverick Pug Miki Mofft 50 20 20024 Penny Border Collie Maya Fuqua
4 08 08052 Trudy Pembroke Welsh Corgi - Melissa Woodard 51 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd Suzanne Pindar
5 12 12028 Groovy Australian Shepherd Suzanne Pindar 52 20 20021 Moly Border Collie Lora Seale
6 12 12002 Puffin Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Caskey 53 20 20018 Dibs Border Collie Terri Moyers
7 12 12056 Charlotte Cocker Spaniel Carolee Douglas 54 24 24093 Chief Golden Retriever Connor Fugua
8 12 12054 Samwise All American Dog Vicki Wikson 55 24 24092 Sweetness! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
9 12 12099 Sky All American Dog Shuryl Magargee o
10 16 16109 Wave Border Collie Steve Stochaj Class: STD Division:  PREM
11 16 16041 Levi Border Collie Brenda Sauve Judge: Courtney Moore
12 16 16035 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler 56 04 04027* Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles
13 16 16034 Kimba Australian Cattle Dog Larissa Gibbs 57 12 12053* Tyit Shetland Sheepdog Ellen Rowe
14 16 16032 CJ Border Collie Brenda Sauve 58 12 12029* Jeannie  Border Colii Vicki Wilson
15 16 16097 Indy Australian Shepherd Glenda Laird 59 16 16064* Snap Shetland Sheepdog Terri Moyers
16 16 16096 Sequel Australian Shepherd Suzanne Pindar 60 16 16063* Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
17 16 16045 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels 61 16 16062* Jezebel Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews
18 16 16036 Amethyst All American Dog Jessica Behles 62 16 16061* LilB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
19 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd Nancy Carson 63 16 16060* Sunny Poodle (Miniature) Michael Kemp
20 16 16095 Viva Australian Shepherd Tracee Keyes 64 16 16058* Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler
21 16 16014 Bingo Australian Shepherd Leslie Goncharoff 65 16 16007* Missoula Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
22 16 16063 Sculy Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe 66 16 16109* Wave Border Collie Steve Stochaj
23 16 16061 LilB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe 67 16 16095* Viva Australian Shepherd Tracee Keyes
24 16 16060 Sunny Poodle (Miniature) Michael Kemp 68 16 16044* Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella
25 16 16058 Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler 69 16 16039* Olive Portuguese Water Dog  Tripp Bennett
26 16 16065 Blaizz Miniature American Shep Wendy Basehore 70 16 16037* Dolce English Springer Spaniel Akitsu Kimoto
27 16 16102 Cheddar Brittany John Kipp 71 16 16035* Coupe Australian Shepherd  Chuck Chandler
28 16 16059 Rain All American Dog Brian Owen 72 16 16032* CJ Border Collie Brenda Sauve
29 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog Terri Wilder 73 20 20106* Rush! Border Collie Carla Gonzales
30 20 20051 Buddy All American Dog Joseph Pfeiffer 74 20 20091* Maze Border Collie Kim Fuqua
31 20 20050 Sadie All American Dog Robin Ohlhausen 75 20 20088* Groot Border Collie Denise Maggard
32 20 20098 Shine Golden Retriever Steffi Trott 76 20 20087* Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
33 20 20004  Ender Golden Retriever Shuryl Magargee 77 20 20086* Arizona Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
34 20 20090 Fenrir All American Dog Larissa Gibbs 78 20 20084* Olie Australian Shepherd  Brandy Martinez
35 20 20088 Groot Border Collie Denise Maggard 79 20 20082* Keen Border Collie Kim Fuqua
36 20 20087 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher 80 20 20080* Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Dettman
37 20 20080 Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Dettman 81 20 20078* Nova Border Collie Marcy Sepulveda
38 20 20078 Nova Border Collie Marcy Sepulveda 82 20 20077* Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
39 20 20074 Rey Border Collie Denise Maggard 83 20 20075* Tonic Catahoula Leopard Dog  Amy Gloman
40 20 20072 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen 84 20 20074* Rey Border Collie Denise Maggard
41 20 20070 TheBoss  Border Colie Steve Moon 85 20 20073* Razzmatazz Border Collie Monika Ortiz
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86 20 20072* Lenny Border Collie

87 20 20069* VooDoo Border Collie

88 20 20068* Cool Beans Border Collie

89 20 20067* Kit Border Collie

90 20 20012* Juniper Border Collie

91 20 20011* Defy Border Collie

92 20 20008* Avalanche  Border Collie

93 20 20098* Shine Golden Retriever

94 20 20050* Sadie All American Dog

95 20 20047* Force Belgian Malinois

96 24 24092* Sweetness! Vizsla

Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Courtney Moore

97 04 04027 Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi
98 04 04026 Zola All American Dog
99 08 08031 Spark Parson Russell Terrier
100 12 12056 Charlotte Cocker Spaniel

101 12 12055 Dare! Shetland Sheepdog
102 12 12054 Samwise All American Dog
103 12 12053 Tyt Shetland Sheepdog
104 12 12099 Sky All American Dog
105 12 12029 Jeannie Border Collie

106 12 12028 Groovy Australian Shepherd
107 16 16066 Melbe Border Collie

108 16 16065 Blaizz Miniature American Shep
109 16 16064 Snap Shetland Sheepdog
110 16 16063 Scully Australian Cattle Dog
111 16 16061 LiB Australian Cattle Dog
112 16 16060 Sunny Poodle (Miniature)
113 16 16059 Rain All American Dog
114 16 16058 Mick Miniature American Shep
115 16 16102 Cheddar Brittany

116 16 16101 Pancetta All American Dog
117 16 16100 Brixi All American Dog
118 16 16057 Oliver All American Dog
119 16 16109 Wave Border Collie

120 16 16049 Finn Border Collie

121 16 16045 Daisy Australian Shepherd
122 16 16044 Pumpkin All American Dog
123 16 16043 Tres Border Collie

124 16 16042 Cali All American Dog
125 16 16041 Levi Border Collie

126 16 16040 Luci Australian Shepherd
127 16 16039 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
128 16 16038 Rocket Australian Shepherd
129 16 16037 Dolce English Springer Spaniel
4/20/2025

Barbara Petersen
Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Emily Russell Levy
Steffi Trott

Robin Ohlhausen
Cindy Tracy

Laurence Laudicina

Vicki Telles
Brandy Martinez
Margaret Weigle
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson
Ellen Rowe
Shuryl Magargee
Vicki Wilson
Suzanne Pindar
Linda Wallace Kipp
Wendy Basehore
Terri Moyers
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp
Brian Owen
Peggy Chandler
John Kipp
Elizabeth Jansen
Judy Whitehead
Angela Budner
Steve Stochaj
Carla Gonzales
Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Amy Tanler

Patti Wiseman
Brenda Sauve
Heather Pfeiffer
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua

Akitsu Kimoto

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

16035
16034
16033
16032
20091
20089
20087
20086
20085
20084
20082
20081
20080
20079
20078
20077
20075
20074
20073
20070
20069
20068
20067
20107
20106
20090
20088
20051
20050
20048
20047
20046
24093
24092

Coupe
Kimba
Zia

CJ
Maze
Ocho
Logan
Arizona
Gunner
Ollie
Keen
Uno
Solar
Indi
Nova
Shade
Tonic
Rey
Razzmatazz
The Boss
VooDoo
Cool Beans
Kit
Poppi
Rush!
Fenrir
Groot
Buddy
Sadie
Juice
Force
Ozzy
Chief

Sweetness!

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

04
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04027
08031
08094
12056
12055
12054
12053
12099
12029
12028

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

Winslow
Spark
Flash
Charlotte
Dare!
Samwise
Tylt

Sky
Jeannie

Groovy

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Chuck Chandler
Larissa Gibbs
Betsy Huber
Brenda Sauve
Kim Fuqua
Betsy Huber
Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Carla Gonzales
Brandy Martinez
Kim Fuqua
Betsy Huber
Robin Dettman
Maria Zucconi
Marcy Sepulveda
Linda Johns
Amy Gloman
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz
Steve Moon

Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Lora Seale

Carla Gonzales
Larissa Gibbs
Denise Maggard
Joseph Pfeiffer
Robin Ohlhausen
Lydia Sharp
Cindy Tracy

Gail Feeley
Connor Fuqua

Laurence Laudicina

Vicki Telles
Margaret Weigle
Kathleen Oswald
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson

Ellen Rowe
Shuryl Magargee
Vicki Wilson

Suzanne Pindar
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

16066
16064
16063
16061
16060
16058
16057
16102
16101
16065
16059
16109
16049
16045
16044
16043
16042
16041
16039
16038
16037
16035
16034
16033
16032
16095
20091
20089
20087
20086
20085
20084
20082
20081
20080
20079
20078
20077
20074
20073
20070
20067
20107
20106
20104
20090
20088

4/20/2025

Melbe
Snap
Scully
Lil B
Sunny
Mick
Oliver
Cheddar
Pancetta
Blaizz
Rain
Wave
Finn
Daisy
Pumpkin
Tres
Cali

Levi
Olive
Rocket
Dolce
Coupe
Kimba
Zia

CJ

Viva
Maze
Ocho
Logan
Arizona
Gunner
Ollie
Keen
Uno
Solar
Indi
Nova
Shade
Rey
Razzmatazz
The Boss
Kit
Poppi
Rush!
Echo
Fenrir

Groot

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Brittany

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

Border Collie

Linda Wallace Kipp
Terri Moyers
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp
Peggy Chandler
Angela Budner
John Kipp
Elizabeth Jansen
Wendy Basehore
Brian Owen
Steve Stochaj
Carla Gonzales
Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Amy Tanler

Patti Wiseman
Brenda Sauve
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua
Akitsu Kimoto
Chuck Chandler
Larissa Gibbs
Betsy Huber
Brenda Sauve
Tracee Keyes
Kim Fuqua
Betsy Huber
Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Carla Gonzales
Brandy Martinez
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber
Robin Dettman
Maria Zucconi
Marcy Sepulveda
Linda Johns
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz
Steve Moon

Kyle Schumacher
Lora Seale

Carla Gonzales
Katie Turnbull
Larissa Gibbs
Denise Maggard

221 20 20075 Tonic Catahoula Leopard Dog  Amy Gloman
222 20 20072 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
223 20 20069 VooDoo Border Collie Kim Fuqua

224 20 20068 Cool Beans Border Collie Amy Tanler

225 20 20051 Buddy All American Dog Joseph Pfeiffer
226 20 20050 Sadie All American Dog Robin Ohlhausen
227 20 20048 Juice Labrador Retriever Lydia Sharp

228 20 20047 Force Belgian Malinois Cindy Tracy

229 20 20046 Ozzy All American Dog Gail Feeley

230 24 24093 Chief Golden Retriever Connor Fuqua
231 24 24092 Sweetness! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
232 24 24C110 Khloe All American Dog Keslyn Kampschroeder
Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Courtney Moore

233 08 08052 Trudy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Melissa Woodard
234 12 12002 Puffin Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Caskey
235 12 12001 Bode All American Dog Terry Gray

236 16 16007 Missoula Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
237 16 16005 Habit Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
238 16 16108 Willing Border Collie Steve Stochaj
239 16 16095 Viva Australian Shepherd Tracee Keyes
240 20 20105 Toast Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
241 20 20104 Echo All American Dog Katie Turnbull
242 20 20072 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
243 20 20010 Flynn Australian Shepherd Steve Moon

244 20 20009 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Glenda Laird
245 20 20008 Avalanche  Border Collie Emily Russell Levy
246 20 20004 Ender Golden Retriever Shuryl Magargee
247 24 24C110 Khloe All American Dog Keslyn Kampschroeder
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Courtney Moore

248 08 08052 Trudy Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Melissa Woodard
249 12 12001 Bode All American Dog Terry Gray

250 16 16100 Brixi All American Dog Judy Whitehead
251 16 16007 Missoula Border Collie Tamara Stimatze
252 16 16005 Habit Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Oswald
253 16 16108 Willing Border Collie Steve Stochaj
254 16 16097 Indy Australian Shepherd Glenda Laird
255 20 20012 Juniper Border Collie Emily Russell Levy
256 20 20011 Defy Border Collie Kathleen Oswald
257 20 20010 Flynn Australian Shepherd Steve Moon

258 20 20009 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Glenda Laird
259 20 20008 Avalanche Border Collie Emily Russell Levy
260 20 20004 Ender Golden Retriever Shuryl Magargee

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

Page 7 of 14



Miki Moffitt

Debra Lewis
Sharon Jolly

Terri Wilder
Glenda Laird
Leslie Goncharoff
Nancy Carson
Kyle Schumacher
Maya Fuqua
Heather Day Pfeiffer
Suzanne Pindar
Lora Seale

Robin Dettman
Sean Christopher
Terri Moyers

Kyle Schumacher
Emily Russell Levy

Kathleen Oswald

Miki Moffitt

Debra Lewis
Sharon Jolly
Deborah Caskey
Terri Wilder
Leslie Goncharoff
Nancy Carson
Kyle Schumacher
Heather Day Pfeiffer
Suzanne Pindar
Lora Seale

Robin Dettman

Sean Christopher

Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson
Margaret Weigle
Elizabeth Jansen
Linda Wallace Kipp

Terri Moyers

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Courtney Moore

261 08 08013 Maverick Pug

262 12 12016 Zazie Cocker Spaniel
263 12 12015 Mason Cocker Spaniel
264 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog
265 16 16097 Indy Australian Shepherd
266 16 16014 Bingo Australian Shepherd
267 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd
268 20 20025 Dot Border Collie

269 20 20024 Penny Border Collie

270 20 20023 Larry Australian Shepherd
271 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd
272 20 20021 Molly Border Collie

273 20 20020 Copy Australian Shepherd
274 20 20019 Kenai Siberian Husky
275 20 20018 Dibs Border Collie

276 20 20017 Clark Border Collie

277 20 20012 Juniper Border Collie

278 20 20011 Defy Border Collie
Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Courtney Moore

279 08 08013 Maverick Pug

280 12 12016 Zazie Cocker Spaniel
281 12 12015 Mason Cocker Spaniel
282 12 12002 Puffin Shetland Sheepdog
283 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog
284 16 16014 Bingo Australian Shepherd
285 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd
286 20 20105 Toast Border Collie

287 20 20023 Larry Australian Shepherd
288 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd
289 20 20021 Molly Border Collie

290 20 20020 Copy Australian Shepherd
291 20 20019 Kenai Siberian Husky
Class: ISC S Division: EXC
Judge: Courtney Moore

292 12 12055 Dare! Shetland Sheepdog
293 12 12054 Samwise All American Dog
294 12 08031 Spark Parson Russell Terrier
295 16 16101 Pancetta All American Dog
296 16 16066 Melbe Border Collie

297 16 16064 Snap Shetland Sheepdog
298 16 16062 Jezebel

4/20/2025

299 16 16057 Oliver All American Dog
300 16 16044 Pumpkin All American Dog
301 16 16039 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
302 16 16036 Amethyst All American Dog
303 16 16007 Missoula Border Collie

304 16 16006 Malygos Shetland Sheepdog
305 16 16005 Habit Shetland Sheepdog
306 20 20098 Shine Golden Retriever
307 20 20084 Ollie Australian Shepherd
308 20 20083 Rivs Border Collie

309 20 20082 Keen Border Collie

310 20 20074 Rey Border Collie

311 20 20073 Razzmatazz Border Collie

312 20 20069 VooDoo Border Collie

313 20 20011 Defy Border Collie

314 24 24C110 Khloe All American Dog
315 24 24093 Chief Golden Retriever
316 24 24076 Goose Border Collie

317 24 20091 Maze Border Collie

318 24 20087 Logan Border Collie

319 24 20067 Kit Border Collie

320 24 20008 Avalanche  Border Collie
Class: 1SCJ Division: EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

04
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

04026
12055
12054
08031
16101
16066
16064
16062
16057
16036
16007
16006
16005
20098
20084
20083
20082
20074
20073
20071
20069
20011

Zola
Dare!
Samwise
Spark
Pancetta
Melbe
Snap
Jezebel
Oliver
Amethyst
Missoula
Malygos
Habit
Shine
Ollie
Rivs
Keen
Rey
Razzmatazz
Gramm
VooDoo
Defy

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Angela Budner
Tessa Caldarella
Tripp Bennett
Jessica Behles
Tamara Stimatze
Terri Wilder
Kathleen Oswald
Steffi Trott
Brandy Martinez
Coleen Andrews
Kim Fuqua
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz

Kim Fuqua
Kathleen Oswald
Keslyn Kampschroeder
Connor Fuqua
Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua

Kyle Schumacher
Kyle Schumacher

Emily Russell Levy

Brandy Martinez
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson
Margaret Weigle
Elizabeth Jansen
Linda Wallace Kipp

Terri Moyers

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Angela Budner
Jessica Behles
Tamara Stimatze
Terri Wilder
Kathleen Oswald
Steffi Trott
Brandy Martinez
Coleen Andrews
Kim Fuqua
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz
Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua
Kathleen Oswald
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343
344
345
346
347
348
349

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24C110 Khloe

24093
24076
20091
20087
20067
20008

4/20/2025

Chief
Goose
Maze
Logan
Kit

Avalanche

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

Keslyn Kampschroeder
Connor Fuqua

Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua

Kyle Schumacher

Kyle Schumacher

Emily Russell Levy
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TRIAL:

27-Sun

RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

1

Judge: Courtney Moore

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12

24093
24092
20098
20050
20004
20107
20105
20104
20088
20087
20080
20077
20075
20074
20072
20070
20068
20067
20024
20021
20018
20009
16109
16097
16095
16045
16044
16039
16037
16036
16035
16032
16003
16101
16063
16061
16060
16059
16058
16007
12028

4/20/2025

Chief
Sweetness!
Shine
Sadie
Ender
Poppi
Toast
Echo
Groot
Logan
Solar
Shade
Tonic
Rey
Lenny
The Boss
Cool Beans
Kit
Penny
Molly
Dibs
Blaze
Wave
Indy
Viva
Daisy
Pumpkin
Olive
Dolce
Amethyst
Coupe
CJ

Daisy
Pancetta
Scully
Lil B
Sunny
Rain
Mick
Missoula

Groovy

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Catahoula Leopard Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

T2B

Connor Fuqua
Laurence Laudicina
Steffi Trott

Robin Ohlhausen
Shuryl Magargee
Lora Seale

Kyle Schumacher
Katie Turnbull
Denise Maggard
Kyle Schumacher
Robin Dettman
Linda Johns

Amy Gloman
Denise Maggard
Barbara Petersen
Steve Moon

Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Maya Fuqua

Lora Seale

Terri Moyers
Glenda Laird
Steve Stochaj
Glenda Laird
Tracee Keyes
Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Tripp Bennett
Akitsu Kimoto
Jessica Behles
Chuck Chandler
Brenda Sauve
Nancy Carson
Elizabeth Jansen
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp

Brian Owen

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Tamara Stimatze

Suzanne Pindar

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
04

12002
12099
12056
12054
12053
08094
08013
08052
04027

Puffin
Sky
Charlotte
Samwise
Tylt
Flash
Maverick
Trudy

Winslow

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Courtney Moore

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24092*
20106*
20091*
20088*
20087*
20086*
20084*
20083*
20082*
20080*
20077*
20075*
20074*
20073*
20072*
20069*
20068*
20067*
20012*
20011*
20008*
20098*
20050*
16101*
16064*
16063*
16062*
16061*
16060*
16058*
16007*
16095*
16044*
16039*
16035*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke

Sweetness!
Rush!
Maze
Groot
Logan
Arizona
Ollie

Rivs

Keen
Solar
Shade
Tonic

Rey
Razzmatazz
Lenny
VooDoo
Cool Beans
Kit
Juniper
Defy
Avalanche
Shine
Sadie
Pancetta
Snap
Scully
Jezebel

Lil B
Sunny
Mick
Missoula
Viva
Pumpkin
Olive

Coupe

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Catahoula Leopard Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

PREM

Deborah Caskey
Shuryl Magargee
Carolee Douglas
Vicki Wilson
Ellen Rowe
Kathleen Oswald
Miki Moffitt
Melissa Woodard

Vicki Telles

Laurence Laudicina
Carla Gonzales
Kim Fuqua

Denise Maggard
Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Brandy Martinez
Coleen Andrews
Kim Fuqua

Robin Dettman
Linda Johns

Amy Gloman
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz
Barbara Petersen
Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Emily Russell Levy
Steffi Trott

Robin Ohlhausen
Elizabeth Jansen
Terri Moyers

Ellen Rowe

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews

Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Ellen Rowe

Michael Kemp

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Tamara Stimatze
Tracee Keyes
Tessa Caldarella
Tripp Bennett
Chuck Chandler
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86
87
88
89
90

Class:

16
12
12
12
04

16032* CJ
12054*
12053*
12029*
04027*

Samwise
Tylt
Jeannie

Winslow

STD Division:

Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

Brenda Sauve
Vicki Wilson
Ellen Rowe
Vicki Wilson
Vicki Telles

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24093 Chief
24092 Sweetness!
24C110 Khloe
20091
20089
20087
20086
20085
20084
20082
20081
20080
20079
20077
20074
20073 Razzmatazz
20070 The Boss
20067 Kit

20107
20106
20104
20088
20075
20072
20069
20068
20051
20050
20048
20047
16066
16064
16063
16061
16060
16058
16057
16101
16065

Maze
Ocho
Logan
Arizona
Gunner
Ollie
Keen
Uno
Solar
Indi
Shade
Rey

Poppi
Rush!
Echo
Groot
Tonic
Lenny
VooDoo
Cool Beans
Buddy
Sadie
Juice
Force
Melbe
Snap
Scully
Lil B
Sunny
Mick
Oliver
Pancetta

Blaizz

4/20/2025

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Poodle (Miniature)

Connor Fuqua
Laurence Laudicina
Keslyn Kampschroeder
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber

Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Carla Gonzales
Brandy Martinez
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber
Robin Dettman
Maria Zucconi
Linda Johns
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz
Steve Moon

Kyle Schumacher
Lora Seale

Carla Gonzales
Katie Turnbull
Denise Maggard
Amy Gloman
Barbara Petersen
Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler
Joseph Pfeiffer
Robin Ohlhausen
Lydia Sharp
Cindy Tracy
Linda Wallace Kipp
Terri Moyers
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe

Michael Kemp

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

All American Dog

All American Dog

Angela Budner

Elizabeth Jansen

Miniature American Shep Wendy Basehore

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
04

16059
16109
16049
16045
16044
16043
16042
16041
16039
16038
16037
16036
16035
16033
16032
16095
12056
12055
12054
12053
12099
12030
12029
12028
08031
08094
04027

Rain
Wave
Finn
Daisy
Pumpkin
Tres

Cali

Levi
Olive
Rocket
Dolce
Amethyst
Coupe
Zia

CJ

Viva
Charlotte
Dare!
Samwise
Tylt

Sky

Allie
Jeannie
Groovy
Spark
Flash

Winslow

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24093
24092
20091
20089
20087
20086
20085
20084
20082
20081
20080
20079
20077
20075
20074
20073
20070
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Chief
Sweetness!
Maze

Ocho
Logan
Arizona
Gunner
Ollie

Keen

Uno

Solar

Indi

Shade
Tonic

Rey
Razzmatazz

The Boss

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Brian Owen
Steve Stochaj
Carla Gonzales
Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Amy Tanler

Patti Wiseman
Brenda Sauve
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua
Akitsu Kimoto
Jessica Behles
Chuck Chandler
Betsy Huber
Brenda Sauve
Tracee Keyes
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson
Ellen Rowe
Shuryl Magargee
Ellen Rowe

Vicki Wilson
Suzanne Pindar
Margaret Weigle
Kathleen Oswald
Vicki Telles

Connor Fuqua
Laurence Laudicina
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber

Kyle Schumacher
Tamara Stimatze
Carla Gonzales
Brandy Martinez
Kim Fuqua

Betsy Huber
Robin Dettman
Maria Zucconi
Linda Johns

Amy Gloman
Denise Maggard
Monika Ortiz

Steve Moon

Page 11 of 14



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
04
04

20069
20068
20067
20107
20106
20088
20051
20050
20048
20047
16066
16065
16064
16063
16061
16060
16059
16058
16101
16100
16057
16109
16049
16045
16044
16043
16042
16041
16040
16039
16038
16037
16036
16035
16033
16032
12056
12055
12054
12053
12099
12030
12029
12028
08031
04027
04026

4/20/2025

VooDoo
Cool Beans
Kit
Poppi
Rush!
Groot
Buddy
Sadie
Juice
Force
Melbe
Blaizz
Snap
Scully

Lil B
Sunny
Rain
Mick
Pancetta
Brixi
Oliver
Wave
Finn
Daisy
Pumpkin
Tres
Cali

Levi

Luci
Olive
Rocket
Dolce
Amethyst
Coupe
Zia

CJ
Charlotte
Dare!
Samwise
Tylt

Sky

Allie
Jeannie
Groovy
Spark
Winslow

Zola

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog
Miniature American Shep
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Kim Fuqua

Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Lora Seale

Carla Gonzales
Denise Maggard
Joseph Pfeiffer
Robin Ohlhausen
Lydia Sharp
Cindy Tracy
Linda Wallace Kipp
Wendy Basehore
Terri Moyers
Ellen Rowe

Ellen Rowe
Michael Kemp
Brian Owen
Peggy Chandler
Elizabeth Jansen
Judy Whitehead
Angela Budner
Steve Stochaj
Carla Gonzales
Tamara Daniels
Tessa Caldarella
Amy Tanler

Patti Wiseman
Brenda Sauve
Heather Pfeiffer
Tripp Bennett
Maya Fuqua
Akitsu Kimoto
Jessica Behles
Chuck Chandler
Betsy Huber
Brenda Sauve
Carolee Douglas
Margaret Coombs
Vicki Wilson
Ellen Rowe
Shuryl Magargee
Ellen Rowe

Vicki Wilson
Suzanne Pindar
Margaret Weigle
Vicki Telles
Brandy Martinez

Class:

STD Division:

OPN

Judge: Courtney Moore

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
08

20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20004
16100
16007
16005
16108
16097
12001
08052

Juniper
Defy
Flynn
Blaze
Avalanche
Ender
Brixi
Missoula
Habit
Willing
Indy
Bode
Trudy

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
OPN

Judge: Courtney Moore

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
08

24C110 Khloe

20105
20104
20072
20010
20009
20008
20004
16007
16005
16108
16095
12002
12001
08052

Toast
Echo
Lenny
Flynn
Blaze
Avalanche
Ender
Missoula
Habit
Willing
Viva
Puffin
Bode
Trudy

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
NOV

Judge: Courtney Moore

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12
12

20105
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
16003
12016
12015
12002
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Toast
Larry
Eden
Molly
Copy
Kenai
Daisy
Zazie
Mason
Puffin

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Steve Moon
Glenda Laird
Emily Russell Levy
Shuryl Magargee
Judy Whitehead
Tamara Stimatze
Kathleen Oswald
Steve Stochaj
Glenda Laird
Terry Gray

Melissa Woodard

Keslyn Kampschroeder
Kyle Schumacher
Katie Turnbull
Barbara Petersen
Steve Moon
Glenda Laird
Emily Russell Levy
Shuryl Magargee
Tamara Stimatze
Kathleen Oswald
Steve Stochaj
Tracee Keyes
Deborah Caskey
Terry Gray

Melissa Woodard

Kyle Schumacher
Heather Day Pfeiffer
Suzanne Pindar
Lora Seale

Robin Dettman
Sean Christopher
Nancy Carson
Debra Lewis
Sharon Jolly
Deborah Caskey
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259 08 08013 Maverick

Class:

JWW Division:

Pug

Judge: Courtney Moore

260 20 20025 Dot Border Collie

261 20 20024 Penny Border Collie

262 20 20023 Larry Australian Shepherd
263 20 20022 Eden Australian Shepherd
264 20 20021 Molly Border Collie

265 20 20020 Copy Australian Shepherd
266 20 20019 Kenai Siberian Husky
267 20 20018 Dibs Border Collie

268 20 20017 Clark Border Collie

269 20 20012 Juniper Border Collie

270 20 20011 Defy Border Collie

271 16 16097 Indy Australian Shepherd
272 16 16003 Daisy Australian Shepherd
273 12 12016 Zazie Cocker Spaniel
274 12 12015 Mason Cocker Spaniel
275 08 08013 Maverick Pug

Class: ISC S Division: EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

NOV

Miki Moffit 297 20
298 20
299 20
300 20
Kyle Schumacher 301 16
Maya Fuqua 302 16
Heather Day Pfeiffer 303 12
Suzanne Pindar 304 12

Lora Seale

Robin Dettman
Sean Christopher
Terri Moyers

Kyle Schumacher
Emily Russell Levy
Kathleen Oswald
Glenda Laird
Nancy Carson
Debra Lewis
Sharon Jolly

Miki Moffitt

276 24 24C110 Khloe All American Dog Keslyn Kampschroeder
277 24 24076 Goose Border Collie Mary Weir

278 24 20091 Maze Border Collie Kim Fuqua

279 24 20087 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
280 24 20067 Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
281 20 20098 Shine Golden Retriever Steffi Trott

282 20 20084 Oliie Australian Shepherd Brandy Martinez
283 20 20083 Rivs Border Collie Coleen Andrews
284 20 20082 Keen Border Collie Kim Fuqua

285 20 20073 Razzmatazz Border Collie Monika Ortiz

286 20 20069 VooDoo Border Collie Kim Fuqua

287 16 16066 Melbe Border Collie Linda Wallace Kipp
288 16 16062 Jezebel Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews
289 12 12055 Darel Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Coombs
290 12 08031 Spark Parson Russell Terrier ~ Margaret Weigle
Class: I1SCJ Division: EXC

Judge: Courtney Moore

291
292
293
294
295
296

24
24
24
24
24
20

24C110 Khloe

24076
20091
20087
20067
20098

4/20/2025

Goose
Maze
Logan
Kit
Shine

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Keslyn Kampschroeder
Mary Weir

Kim Fuqua

Kyle Schumacher

Kyle Schumacher
Steffi Trott
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20084
20082
20073
20069
16066
16062
12055
08031

Ollie

Keen
Razzmatazz
VooDoo
Melbe
Jezebel
Dare!

Spark

Australian Shepherd Brandy Martinez
Border Collie Kim Fuqua

Border Collie Monika Ortiz
Border Collie Kim Fuqua

Border Collie Linda Wallace Kipp

Miniature American Shep Coleen Andrews
Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Coombs

Parson Russell Terrier ~ Margaret Weigle
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